The National Society of the Sons of the American Revolution

1000 South Fourth Street, Louisville, Kentucky 40203

APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT OF MEMBERSHIP UNDER BYLAW 19, SEC. 5

"When any member, whose membership has terminated for any cause, shall be reinstated by any State Society, such State Society shall immediately report such reinstatement to the National Society, and shall at the same time pay for the National Society a fee equal to the amount of annual per capita dues, and he shall be entered on the records of the Registrar General as a member of such State Society."

I,, a former member of	f the
Society of the Sons of the American Revolution, National No.	, and my
membership having terminated (date)	, hereby apply for membership in the
State (or International) Socie	ety.

	Signature		Date
	Street		
	City	State	Zip +4
	() Telephone	Email	
*	*****	*****	********************************
To the Regis	trar General, I	National Society, S.A.R	R.
Compatriot _			is hereby accepted as a member of the
		Socie	ty, S.A. R. in the
		Chapter.	
			(Signature)
			(Signature)
			Secretary Society
			Sons of the American Revolution.
*	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	****
the		Society.	
Notice issued			
Notice issued	l:		Registrar General

NOTE: If required by the receiving Society, \$10.00 for a record copy of the application for membership for the files of the receiving Society must accompany this application for renewal of membership.